THE SHARP COLLECTION
S C A N D I N AV I A N  W E T R O O M  S O LU T I O N S
SharpSlope®	      SharpDrain® PRODUCT PRICE LIST
REV 0126
EURO PRICE LIST
Terms and Condit ions Apply
Del ivery Costs
Pal let  for Dubl in €30.00  |   Outside Dubl in €80.00

RRP
EX VAT
€
Tile Insert &
Nickel Panel
Order Ref
RRP
EX VAT
€
Tile Insert &
Bronze Panel
Order Ref
RRP
EX VAT
€
500 560 500 66 PSDTP.0500 €434.00 PSDTP.0500BL €735.00 PSDTP.0500BS €690.00 PSDTP.0500NI €690.00 PSDTP.0500BZ €690.00
600 660 600 66 PSDTP.0600 €444.00 PSDTP.0600BL €761.00 PSDTP.0600BS €720.00 PSDTP.0600NI €720.00 PSDTP.0600BZ €720.00
700 760 700 66 PSDTP.0700 €466.00 PSDTP.0700BL €787.00 PSDTP.0700BS €745.00 PSDTP.0700NI €745.00 PSDTP.0700BZ €745.00
800 860 800 66 PSDTP.0800 €505.00 PSDTP.0800BL €812.00 PSDTP.0800BS €770.00 PSDTP.0800NI €770.00 PSDTP.0800BZ €770.00
900 960 900 66 PSDTP.0900 €515.00 PSDTP.0900BL €841.00 PSDTP.0900BS €801.00 PSDTP.0900NI €801.00 PSDTP.0900BZ €801.00
1000 1060 1000 66 PSDTP.1000 €538.00 PSDTP.1000BL €866.00 PSDTP.1000BS €827.00 PSDTP.1000NI €827.00 PSDTP.1000BZ €827.00
1100 1160 1100 66 PSDTP.1100 €542.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1200 1260 1200 66 PSDTP.1200 €582.00 PSDTP.1200BL €918.00 PSDTP.1200BS €877.00 PSDTP.1200NI €877.00 PSDTP.1200BZ €877.00
1500 1560 1500 66 PSDTP.1500 €629.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Model
No.
Structural
Length

RRP
EX VAT
€
Tile Insert &
Nickel Panel
Order Ref
RRP
EX VAT
€
Tile Insert &
Bronze Panel
Order Ref
RRP
EX VAT
€
500 560 500 66 PSDTPC.0500 €434.00 PSDTPC.0500BL €735.00 PSDTPC.0500BS €690.00 PSDTPC.0500NI €690.00 PSDTPC.0500BZ €690.00
600 660 600 66 PSDTPC.0600 €444.00 PSDTPC.0600BL €761.00 PSDTPC.0600BS €720.00 PSDTPC.0600NI €720.00 PSDTPC.0600BZ €720.00
700 760 700 66 PSDTPC.0700 €466.00 PSDTPC.0700BL €787.00 PSDTPC.0700BS €745.00 PSDTPC.0700NI €745.00 PSDTPC.0700BZ €745.00
800 860 800 66 PSDTPC.0800 €505.00 PSDTPC.0800BL €812.00 PSDTPC.0800BS €770.00 PSDTPC.0800NI €770.00 PSDTPC.0800BZ €770.00
900 960 900 66 PSDTPC.0900 €515.00 PSDTPC.0900BL €841.00 PSDTPC.0900BS €801.00 PSDTPC.0900NI €801.00 PSDTPC.0900BZ €801.00
1000 1060 1000 66 PSDTPC.1000 €538.00 PSDTPC.1000BL €866.00 PSDTPC.1000BS €827.00 PSDTPC.1000NI €827.00 PSDTPC.1000BZ €827.00
1100 1160 1100 66 PSDTPC.1100 €542.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1200 1260 1200 66 PSDTPC.1200 €582.00 PSDTPC.1200BL €918.00 PSDTPC.1200BS €877.00 PSDTPC.1200NI €877.00 PSDTPC.1200BZ €877.00
1500 1560 1500 66 PSDTPC.1500 €629.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Cleaning Hook
To Lift Drain Cover
& Trap
Order Ref

Frame and Panel
Adjustable Installation Feet
Factory Fitted Membrane
8 9
SharpDrain® Pro | Linear (no visible metal trim)
Model Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Tile Line
Order Ref
RRP EX VAT
€
500 560 500 70 PSDTL.0500 €403.00
600 660 600 70 PSDTL.0600 €428.00
700 760 700 70 PSDTL.0700 €440.00
800 860 800 70 PSDTL.0800 €457.00
900 960 900 70 PSDTL.0900 €478.00
1000 1060 1000 70 PSDTL.1000 €500.00
1100 1160 1100 70 PSDTL.1100 €519.00
1200 1260 1200 70 PSDTL.1200 €542.00
1500 1560 1500 70 PSDTL.1500 €595.00
Model Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Tile Line
Order Ref
RRP EXVAT
€
500 560 500 70 PSDTLC.0500 €403.00
600 660 600 70 PSDTLC.0600 €428.00
700 760 700 70 PSDTLC.0700 €440.00
800 860 800 70 PSDTLC.0800 €457.00
900 960 900 70 PSDTLC.0900 €478.00
1000 1060 1000 70 PSDTLC.1000 €500.00
1100 1160 1100 70 PSDTLC.1100 €519.00
1200 1260 1200 70 PSDTLC.1200 €542.00
1500 1560 1500 70 PSDTLC.1500 €595.00
Model Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Tile Line
Order Ref
RRP EX VAT
€
500 560 500 70 PSDTLF.0500 €603.00
600 660 600 70 PSDTLF.0600 €628.00
700 760 700 70 PSDTLF.0700 €640.00
800 860 800 70 PSDTLF.0800 €657.00
900 960 900 70 PSDTLF.0900 €678.00
1000 1060 1000 70 PSDTLF.1000 €700.00
1100 1160 1100 70 PSDTLF.1100 €719.00
1200 1260 1200 70 PSDTLF.1200 €742.00
1500 1560 1500 70 PSDTLF.1500 €795.00
Flex Outlet
Made to order.
Outlet position to suit your build.
Offset Outlet

RRP
EX VAT
€
Tile Insert &
Nickel Panel
Order Ref
RRP
EX VAT
€
Tile Insert &
Bronze Panel
Order Ref
RRP
EX VAT
€
600 SDTL.0600 €428.00 SDTP.0600 €444.00 SDTP.0600BL €761.00 SDTP.0600BS €720.00 SDTP.0600NI €720.00 SDTP.0600BZ €720.00
700 SDTL.0700 €440.00 SDTP.0700 €466.00 SDTP.0700BL €787.00 SDTP.0700BS €745.00 SDTP.0700NI €745.00 SDTP.0700BZ €745.00
800 SDTL.0800 €457.00 SDTP.0800 €505.00 SDTP.0800BL €812.00 SDTP.0800BS €770.00 SDTP.0800NI €770.00 SDTP.0800BZ €770.00
900 SDTL.0900 €478.00 SDTP.0900 €515.00 SDTP.0900BL €841.00 SDTP.0900BS €801.00 SDTP.0900NI €801.00 SDTP.0900BZ €801.00
1000 SDTL.1000 €500.00 SDTP.1000 €538.00 SDTP.1000BL €866.00 SDTP.1000BS €827.00 SDTP.1000NI €827.00 SDTP.1000BZ €827.00
1200 SDTL.1200 €542.00 SDTP.1200 €582.00 SDTP.1200BL €918.00 SDTP.1200BS €877.00 SDTP.1200NI €877.00 SDTP.1200BZ €877.00
Cleaning Hook
To Lift Drain Cover & Trap
Order Ref
WM1840.0000

€71.00
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Drain
Width (D)
Order Ref
RRP
EX VAT
€
500 562 500 70 164 PSDPF.0500 €580.00
600 662 600 70 164 PSDPF.0600 €644.00
700 762 700 70 164 PSDPF.0700 €695.00
800 862 800 70 164 PSDPF.0800 €795.00
900 962 900 70 164 PSDPF.0900 €842.00
Larger and bespoke sizes available on request
PourFlex® | Square
Kit Includes
Drain
Panel
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Drain
Width (D)
Order Ref RRP
EX VAT €
260 260 150 71 260 SDPF.0150 €645.00
Jonas
 27/10/2020
Goedkeuring:
Omschrijving:ED.SS.SQ.0150

WMSDLD.WFIK
RRP EX VAT
€44.00
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Drain
Width (D)
Order Ref RRP
EX VAT €
700 813 700 90 164 SDPF.0700 €695.00
800 913 800 90 164 SDPF.0800 €795.00
900 1013 900 90 164 SDPF.0900 €842.00
Side ViewPlan View
Kit Includes
Drain
Panel

B
C
12 13
SharpDrain® Pro | Polished Concrete SharpDrain® | Square
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Order Ref RRP
EX VAT
€
500 500 480 100 PSDPC.0500 €460.00
700 700 680 100 PSDPC.0700 €495.00
900 900 880 100 PSDPC.0900 €540.00
Cleaning Hook
To Lift Drain Cover
& Trap
Order Ref

Tile Insert and Frame Set.
SD.0150.SS €31.00
Product Name Description Order Reference RRP EX VAT
SharpSlope® Square
Vertical Outlet and trap
Vertical outlet and trap set for
SharpSlope®. 50 Litres per minute
WMSSVO €83.00
For SharpDrain® only.
For SharpDrain® Pro only.
Product Name Order Reference
Linear Tile Insert and Panel
RRP EX VAT
SharpDrain® Linear Tile Insert
and Panel
600 - SDTP.0600.FINISH.SS €94.00
700 - SDTP.0700.FINISH.SS €98.00
800 - SDTP.0800.FINISH.SS €107.00
900 - SDTP.0900.FINISH.SS €109.00
1000 - SDTP.1000.FINISH.SS €113.00
1200 - SDTP.1200.FINISH.SS €123.00
Product Name Order Reference
Linear Tile Insert and Panel
RRP EX VAT
SharpDrain® Pro Linear Tile Insert
and Panel
500 - PSDTP.0500.FINISH.SS €91.00
600 - PSDTP.0600.FINISH.SS €94.00
700 - PSDTP.0700.FINISH.SS €98.00
800 - PSDTP.0800.FINISH.SS €107.00
900 - PSDTP.0900.FINISH.SS €109.00
1000 - PSDTP.1000.FINISH.SS €113.00
1100 - PSDTP.1100.FINISH.SS €117.00
1200 - PSDTP.1200.FINISH.SS €123.00
1500 - PSDTP.1500.FINISH.SS €127.00
Product Name Order Reference
Linear Tile Line
RRP EX VAT
SharpDrain® Linear Tile Line 500 - PSDTL.0500.FINISH €79.00
600 - PSDTL.0600.FINISH €88.00
700 - PSDTL.0700.FINISH €87.00
800 - PSDTL.0800.FINISH €96.00
900 - PSDTL.0900.FINISH €98.00
1000 - PSDTL.1000.FINISH €102.00
1100 - PSDTL.1100.FINISH €106.00
1200 - PSDTL.1200.FINISH €112.00
1500 - PSDTL.1500.FINISH €117.00
Maintenance and Replacements
Product Name Order Reference
Linear Tile Line
RRP EX VAT
SharpDrain® Linear Tile Line 600 - SDTL.0600.FINISH €88.00
700 - SDTL.0700.FINISH €87.00
800 - SDTL.0800.FINISH €96.00
900 - SDTL.0900.FINISH €98.00
1000 - SDTL.1000.FINISH €102.00
1200 - SDTL.1200.FINISH €112.00
For SharpDrain® only.
For SharpDrain® Pro only.
22 23